OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-24862

05-123-21540

05-123-21545

x  05-123-26836

05-123-24863

x  05-123-33013

05-123-08159

05-123-16398

x  05-123-25823

05-123-21538

x  05-123-36236

05-123-19635

x  05-123-36239

x  05-123-35983

X 05-123-36242

x  05-123-36241

x  05-123-36240

x  05-123-36237

x  05-123-26837

x  05-123-36238

x  05-123-36238

x  05-123-35982

x  05-123-36360

Well Name

28-08 Powers
USX X

42-27 POWERS

31-27 POWERS

27-22 ROBERT
POWERS USX
X

27-2 POWERS -
UsXx X

X27-15
POWERS

27-71 POWERS
USX X

27-04D Powers
Red X

27-09 ROBERT
POWERS X

41-27 POWERS

40C-3HZ
SPARBOE

27-16Di
POWERS RED
X

24N-3HZ
SPARBOE

36N-34HZ
COLFER

7C-3HZ
SPARBOE

8C-3HZ
SPARBOE

24C-3HZ
SPARBOE

40N-3HZ
SPARBOE

27-18 ROBERT
POWERS USX
X

SPARBOE 8N-
3HZ

8N-3HZ
SPARBOE

14C-34HZX
COLFER

28N-27HZ
POWERS

Nearest Shortest
Proposed Horizonal
Horizonal distance From

Well Name Offset Well to
any Proposed

HZ Well
POWERS 16
1C-34Hz
POWERS 42
1C-34HZ
POWERS 58
2N-34HZ
POWERS 86
27G-34HZ
POWERS 92
2N-34Hz
POWERS 97
2N-34HZ
POWERS 144
27N-34HZ
POWERS 151
27N-34HZ
POWERS 156
1C-34Hz
POWERS 168
1N-34HZ
POWERS 176
1C-34Hz
POWERS 218
1N-34HZ
POWERS 241
27G-34Hz
POWERS 273
28C-34HZ
POWERS 276
28C-34HZ
POWERS 296
1N-34HZ
POWERS 298
27N-34HZ
POWERS 305
26N-34HZ
POWERS 337
28C-34HZ
POWERS 341
1C-34HZ
POWERS 345
1C-34Hz
POWERS 512
28C-34HZ
POWERS 514
28C-34HZ
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Offset Well
Operator

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

UNITED
STATES
EXPLORATION
INC

UNITED
STATES
EXPLORATION
INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

Spud Date

04/07/2007

06/28/2008

04/01/2007

09/04/2011

10/09/1974

11/29/1992

06/18/2008

09/07/2003

12/01/2012

07/08/1998

12/09/2012

01/20/2013

12/13/2012

11/26/2012

12/06/2012

12/03/2012

06/23/2008

11/28/2012

11/28/2012

01/22/2013

01/06/2013

Offset
Well
Status

PR

AL

AL

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

961

987

979

995

210

910

988

881

1856

1018

1861

1745

1866

1874

1861

1857

984

1856

1856

1759

1831

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

200

200

200

1700

200

1700

200

200

1700

1700

1700

1700

1700

1700

1700

1700

800

1700

1700

1700

1700

Historical = Objective Productive

Remedial Formation Casing

Work to Top Cement

provide Top
Fox Hills
Coverage

6315

1780

6940 6425

6979 2220

6930 6490

6939 6300

2630

6956 6480

7067 720

6982 6650

7218 500

7059 300

7113 1650

7048 860

7079 420

7226 1350

6944 2550

7255 1060

7255 1060

7000 450

7281 1200
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

05-123-35982

05-123-21447

05-123-26895

05-123-29775

05-123-20990

05-123-26896

05-123-29776

05-123-29772

05-123-20961

05-123-29777

05-123-29774

05-123-08663

05-123-29773

05-123-36361

05-123-36361

05-123-36361

05-123-35946

05-123-35952

05-123-35984

05-123-36235

05-123-29799

05-123-29771

05-123-29798

05-123-36358

05-123-29778

05-123-29779

05-123-29797

COLFER 14C-
34HzZX

11-27A
POWERS

27-27 ROBERT
POWERS X

33-26 SAND

ALLEN 3-34A

27-28 ROBERT
POWERS USX
X

11-26 SAND

13-26 SAND

12-26A
HUDSON

23-26 SAND

35-26 SAND

1 EICHTHALER

14-26 SAND

3C-27HZ
POWERS

POWERS 3C-
27HZ

POWERS 3C-
27HZ

13C-35HZ
HUDSON

13N-35HZ
HUDSON

14N-34HZ
COLFER

7N-3HZ

SPARBOE

31-26 SAND

5-26 SAND

22-26 SAND

3N-27HZ

POWERS

4-26 SAND

6-26 SAND

21-26 SAND

POWERS
28C-34HZ

POWERS
28C-34HZ

POWERS
27G-34HZ

POWERS
26N-34HZ

POWERS
28C-34HZ

POWERS
28C-34HZ

POWERS
26N-34HZ

POWERS
26N-34HZ

POWERS
26N-34HZ

POWERS
26N-34HZ

POWERS
26N-34HZ

POWERS
1N-34HZ

POWERS
26N-34HZ

POWERS
28C-34HZ

POWERS
28C-34HZ

POWERS
28C-34HZ

POWERS
26N-34HZ

POWERS
26N-34HZ

POWERS
28C-34HZ

POWERS
2N-34Hz

POWERS
26N-34HZ

POWERS
26N-34HZ

POWERS
26N-34HZ

POWERS
28C-34HZ

POWERS
26N-34HZ

POWERS
26N-34HZ

POWERS
26N-34HZ
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552

605

646

662

672

676

678

691

696

708

721

726

734

773

773

773

782

816

848

862

884

897

910

914

927

940

956

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

01/22/2013

06/03/2003

07/16/2008

11/05/2002

07/10/2008

08/30/2002

04/23/1976

01/08/2013

01/08/2013

01/08/2013

01/11/2013

01/10/2013

01/25/2013

12/11/2012

01/04/2013

PR

PR

PR

AL

PR

PR

AL

AL

PR

AL

AL

PR

AL

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

AL

AL

AL

PR

AL

AL

AL

1759

932

968

971

927

930

228

1845

1845

1845

1323

1308

1761

1883

1845

1700

200

200

1700

800

200

1700

1700

1700

1700

200

200

1700

1700

1700

7000 480
7000 6444
6915 1650
7098 4180
6904 1400
6970 6320
6956 6740
7122 900
7122 900
7122 900
6940 1215
7059 1120
7102 20
7338 370
7261 190
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51 05-123-29780 3-26 SAND POWERS 973 KERR MCGEE AL

26N-34HZ OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP
52 05-123-21539 22-27 POWERS POWERS 989 KERR MCGEE 05/09/2004 PR 928 800 6535
28C-34HZ OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP
53 05-123-22261 21-27 POWERS POWERS 1055 KERR MCGEE 08/17/2004 PR 920 800 6968 4200
28C-34HZ OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP
54 x  05-123-35945 35C-35HZ POWERS 1067 KERR MCGEE 01/30/2013 PR 1331 200 6954 760
HUDSON 26N-34HZ OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP
55 x  05-123-26979 22-16 ROBERT POWERS 1133 KERR MCGEE 08/23/2008 PR 956 200 6903 1300
POWERS X 1C-34HZ OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP
56 05-123-07752 1 MARGARET POWERS 1165 KERR MCGEE 08/10/1973 PR 233 1700 6966 5944
EICHTHALER 26N-34HZ OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP
57 x  05-123-35947 35N-35HZ POWERS 1361 KERR MCGEE 01/28/2013 PR 1358 200 7034 550
HUDSON 26N-34HZ OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP
58 x  05-123-36359 29N-27HZ POWERS 1383 KERR MCGEE 12/31/2012 PR 1858 1700 7130 200
POWERS 28C-34HZ OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP
59 x  05-123-36357 29C-27HZ POWERS 1458 KERR MCGEE 12/30/2012 PR 1857 1700 6998 50
POWERS 28C-34HZ OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

Total Wells: 59
Meets Standard(STD): 32
Needs Evaluation: 27
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